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Marianne Link, Asst Director Marianne.link@csun.edu   (ext. 3690); Sharon Aronoff, Health Educator 
sharon.aronoff@csun.edu (ext. 3628); Amy Reichbach Health Educator amy.reichbach@csun.edu (ext. 3683); 
Ellen Bauersfeld Registered Dietitian ellen.bauersfeld@csun.edu (ext. 6638) 

 

Activity    MONDAY PNC Date/Time/ 
Place 

Contact (Name, email, 
phone) 

Team 

Residence Halls: Kevin Villalta current 
RA/Health/Wellness Student Housing: 818-
677-6120; 6120 

(Liberty) ext 6116 
Admin Asst. for 
Res Life; to 
residents w Jenel 

Kevin Villalta 
kevin.villalta@csun.edu  
jenel.bloom.131@my.csun.edu 

Lead:   

Living Well Lounge 
HP 

  Sharon, Marianne Lead/team:   
Lead/team: 

PREZ picnic – flyers, Omron, models 
for tabling 

8.26 11:30-1:00  
5:30-7:00  

Sharon Leads: Lindsey Marks  
Leads: Sarah, Dustin, Jessica, Wendy 
Warner, Diem, Ann-Marie  

EMPLOYEES’ BENEFITS FAIR T 9.16 9-11:00 Sharon Leads: Kimberly, Maureen  
Team: Jacqui, Yesem 

WELCOME TO WELLNESS FAIR W 9.17 11:00-3:00 Sharon Lead/Team: Jessica  
Healthy Eating on Campus 11.18 3:30-4:30 

JR 115 
Sharon 
Jina Gonzales, x4690 

Lead:    
Team:   

Student Rec Center 
Table set up: Ask a Peer Nutrition 
Counselor FLYERS ON CARDIO equ. 
Orientation  

Orientation:   
Etc. 

Amanda Frick: 
amanda.christianson@csun.edu 
sandra.salute@csun.edu 

Lead:           
Team   

Moorpark College 
PNC, flyer: Giving talks 

 Presentation: Sharon Manakas 
 (805) 378-1413 
SManakas@vcccd.edu 

Lead:     
Team:    

Pierce College 
PNC, flyer Event: Ask A Dietitian? 

 Presentation: 
  

Beth: 818-710-4270 
BenneEA@piercecollege.edu  

Co-Leads:    
Lead  

Ventura College 
PNC, flyer Event: Ask A Dietitian? 

 Presentation: 
  

Mary Jones: 805 289-6147 
mjones@vcccd.edu  

Co-Leads:    
Lead  

SHC Nutrition Accordion Files     Lead:  

NCP (Training our class)  11/18 in class  Leads:   
CSUN-U100 Presentations: 

1. Dr. Conchita Battle  
 

2. Prof. Jeff Sosner 
 

3.  

 
1 W 9/10 11:15 – 
15 min Ov 001  
2 M 11/3  
(3 sessions) 
11; 12:30; & 2:00  
 SG 110 – he had 
stu fill out diet record  

 
anahi.esquivel.21@my.csun
.edu 
jeffrey.sosner@csun.edu as 
much of the 75 minutes as 
you want. 
 

Leads: Wendy   
   

SHC Display case - upstairs    Sharon Lead:          

100 Citizens Diab Prevention 
Project 

MWF 8:15-9:50 
Nutr only  
9:15-9:40 

Dr. Steven Loy 
steven.loy@csun.edu 

Lead:     
Team:     

Bod Pod MMC      Lead:     
CSUN-ny Side Up column? MMC/FCS  jacob.fredericks.92@my.csu

n.edu 
Lead:    
     

Community: Oxnard Health Fair 
Oxnard Health Fair 

W 10.8.14 
10-1:00 Oxnard 
College 

Deanna McFadden 
ochealthcntr02@vcccd.edu 
(805) 986-5832 RN Stu 
Health Center coordinator  

Leads:   

VN Health Fair (>600 working 
poor/families)?? Children's Community 
School 

 Sat 10.18 10-2 
(?)14702 Sylvan 
Street, VN 

Geo Nersisian 
george@ccsteaches.org	
  
https://ccsteaches.wufoo.co
m/forms/xa3nt40127giwa/ 

Lead:     
     

 


